

New proMX services for Dynamics 365 Project Operations, Sales, and Marketing now live

MIAMI, FLORIDA, USA, October 10, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- proMX has launched three brand new services for <u>Dynamics 365 Project Operations</u>, <u>Dynamics 365 Sales</u>, and <u>Dynamics 365 Marketing</u> on Microsoft AppSource, an online cloud marketplace providing tailored line-of-business solutions.

Dynamics 365 combines enterprise resource planning (ERP) and customer relationship management (CRM) to provide businesses with an effective solution for managing their business processes. Microsoft's software solution offers valuable insights both on the customer side and internally, while optimizing processes. This makes it possible to improve customer loyalty and make management more efficient.

The company's latest services focus on the step-by-step implementation of either Dynamics 365 Project Operations, Sales, or Marketing across different industries:

Step 1: In a scope workshop, proMX breaks down existing business processes and individual requirements.

Step 2: An implementation plan indicates the timeline and all required resources for an implementation project.

Step 3: Part of the new services is setting up core components, finding the best software settings, and tailoring systems to specific needs.

Step 4: The integration with Dynamics 365 will be seamless.

Step 5: Comprehensive user training will ensure staff's ability to work with the new features, functionalities, and benefits of the system.

Step 6: Dynamics 365 Project Operations, Sales, or Marketing will be deployed into a production environment.

Step 7: proMX provides businesses with tech support before, during, and after implementation.

The proMX group is a renowned Microsoft Solution Partner, specializing in Dynamics 365 and Power Platforms. It has supported companies of all sizes and from various industries in the digital transformation of their business processes. In addition, proMX develops state-of-the-art solutions and add-ons for Dynamics 365.

Kseniya Verpeta proMX +1 786-600-3688 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/660860032

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.